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Labelling | Inscription

59955 59975

FOLIE | FILM | FILM FOLIE | FILM | FILM

22
GERMANY

MADE IN 

GERMANY

MADE IN 

schön & 
praktisch

Beschriftungssticker

permanent, Spülmaschinen und Mikrowellen geeignet |  
permanently, suitable for dishwashers and microwaves |  
permanent, convient au lave-vaisselle et au micro-ondes

	� Praktisch, stilvoll und schnell beschriftbar - entdecken Sie unsere  
vielseitigen Alltagshelfer. Die perfekte Lösung für mehr Ordnung  
und kreative Beschriftungen, ideal im Haushalt, Büro, für Geschenke und  
in der Schule. Die aufwändig designten und teils mit schicken Sondereffekten  
versehenen Produkte gibt es sowohl in wasserfester Qualität, ablösbar, tiefkühlgeeignet  
oder permanent haftend.  

	� Practical, stylish and quick labelling - discover our versatile everyday helpers. The perfect solution 
for a better organisation and creative labelling: in the office, private home & household, in school 
and as gifts. The elaborately designed products, some of which feature stylish special effects, are 
available in waterproof, removable, freezer-safe or permanent quality. Ideal for DIY projects, gifts  
or kids‘s birthday parties, the cheerful designs inspire children and adults - and stimulate the imagi-
nation. 

	� Pratiques, élégants et faciles à utiliser, découvrez nos indispensables du quotidien. La solution par-
faite pour votre organisation et vos projets de personnalisation, que ce soit à la maison, au bureau, 
pour des cadeaux ou à l‘école. Ces produits, au design soigné et parfois dotés d‘effets spéciaux, 
sont disponibles en versions étanches, amovibles, résistantes au congélateur ou permanentes.
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4418

4421

4419

4422

4420

4423

FOLIE | FILM

FOLIE | FILM

FOLIE | FILM FOLIE | FILM

FOLIE | FILM FOLIE | FILM

2
GERMANY

MADE IN 

GERMANY

MADE IN 

GERMANY

MADE IN 

GERMANY

MADE IN 

GERMANY

MADE IN 

GERMANY

MADE IN 

2

2

2

2

2

Neu

Neu

Neu

Neu

Neu

Neu



Verpackungs-Einheit | Packing unit | Unité d'emballage :  6
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56861

56820

56819

56818

56822

PAPIER | PAPER | PAPIER

PAPIER | PAPER | PAPIER

PAPIER | PAPER | PAPIER

PAPIER | PAPER | PAPIER

PAPIER | PAPER | PAPIER

ABLÖSBAR

EINFACH

ABLÖSBAR

EINFACH

ABLÖSBAR

EINFACH

ABLÖSBAR

EINFACH

BIS - 20 °C

TI
EF

KÜHL GEEIGNET

GERMANY

MADE IN 

GERMANY

MADE IN 

GERMANY

MADE IN 

GERMANY

MADE IN 

GERMANY

MADE IN 

50

50

50

50

50
Rolle | Roll | Rouleau
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59370

59373

59371

59374

59372

59375

PAPIER | PAPER | PAPIER

PAPIER | PAPER | PAPIER

PAPIER | PAPER | PAPIER PAPIER | PAPER | PAPIER

PAPIER | PAPER | PAPIER PAPIER | PAPER | PAPIER

5
BIS - 20 °C

TI
EF

KÜHL GEEIGNET

BIS - 20 °C

TI
EF

KÜHL GEEIGNET

BIS - 20 °C

TI
EF

KÜHL GEEIGNET

BIS - 20 °C

TI
EF

KÜHL GEEIGNET

BIS - 20 °C

TI
EF

KÜHL GEEIGNET

BIS - 20 °C

TI
EF

KÜHL GEEIGNET

5

5

5

5

5
GERMANY

MADE IN 

GERMANY

MADE IN 

GERMANY

MADE IN 

GERMANY

MADE IN 

GERMANY

MADE IN 

GERMANY

MADE IN 
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permanent haftend | permanently adhesive | adhésif permanent

Beschriftung | Labelling | Inscription



Format: 76x120 mm Verpackungs-Einheit | Packing unit | Unité d'emballage :  10

3026

59286

59245

59334

59249

59335

PAPIER | PAPER | PAPIER

PAPIER | PAPER | PAPIER

PAPIER | PAPER | PAPIER PAPIER | PAPER | PAPIER

PAPIER | PAPER | PAPIER PAPIER | PAPER | PAPIER

3

3

2

3

2

3
GERMANY

MADE IN 

GERMANY

MADE IN 

GERMANY

MADE IN 

GERMANY

MADE IN 

GERMANY

MADE IN 

GERMANY

MADE IN 
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3712

59187

3742

59419

59185

59473

PAPIER | PAPER | PAPIER

PAPIER | PAPER | PAPIER

PAPIER | PAPER | PAPIER PAPIER | PAPER | PAPIER

PAPIER | PAPER | PAPIER PAPIER | PAPER | PAPIER

3
GERMANY

MADE IN 

3
GERMANY

MADE IN 

3
GERMANY

MADE IN 

2

3
GERMANY

MADE IN 

3
GERMANY

MADE IN 

GERMANY

MADE IN 

Beschriftung | Labelling | Inscription
ablösbar | removable | repositionnables
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59528

59693

59550

59971

59652

59973

PAPIER | PAPER | PAPIER

PAPIER | PAPER | PAPIER

PAPIER | PAPER | PAPIER PAPIER | PAPER | PAPIER

PAPIER | PAPER | PAPIER PAPIER | PAPER | PAPIER

GERMANY

MADE IN 

GERMANY

MADE IN 

3

3

GERMANY

MADE IN 

3

3

GERMANY

MADE IN 

GERMANY

MADE IN 

3

2
GERMANY

MADE IN 
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4402

4403

4401

4404

PAPIER | PAPER | PAPIER

PAPIER | PAPER | PAPIER PAPIER | PAPER | PAPIER

PAPIER | PAPER | PAPIER

3

3

3

3

GERMANY

MADE IN 

GERMANY

MADE IN 

GERMANY

MADE IN 

GERMANY

MADE IN 

Neu
Beschriftung | Labelling /Inscription
ablösbar | removable | repositionnables
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Neu
4406

4407

4405

4408

PAPIER | PAPER | PAPIER

PAPIER | PAPER | PAPIER PAPIER | PAPER | PAPIER

PAPIER | PAPER | PAPIER

3

3

3

3

GERMANY

MADE IN 

GERMANY

MADE IN 

GERMANY

MADE IN 

GERMANY

MADE IN 




